JARNi VESLARSKA REGATA
Neratovice - Labe
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sobota 7.5.2005 - nedéle 8.5.2005 NERATOVICE
VYSLEDKY
SOBOTA
Zavod ¢é.1  4x+ zcim 11:00 1
1. 4 VK Vajgar Jindfichdv Hradec Kesnar, Dosbaba, Vopalka, Parolek, k. Rella 00:04:09.07
2. 2 KV Kondor Brandys n. L. Novacek, Rotek, Miko, KolaF, k. Fojtikova 00:04:36.02
3. 1 KV Mélnickych 1881 Klete¢ka, Vajner, Oskera, Valsa, k. Mala 00:04:38.96
4. 3 VK Neratovice Novak, Jandourek, Marhan, Hrdlicka, k. Chovarakova 00:05:02.51
Zavod ¢.1  4x+ Zcim 11:07 2
1 5 VK Blesk Vrabec, Ernest, Kovarovic, Heredi, k. Pilc 00:04:40.75
2. 7 VK Neratovice Pospisil, Havlin, Kolda, Wegrecki, k. Vovsova 00:05:10.40
3. 6 KV Mélnickych 1881 Hrnéif, Pek, Vondrous, Jansky, k. KoCova 00:05:38.17
Zavod ¢.2  4-dci 11:15 1
1. 1 Bohemians Praha Chadim, Havranek, Hinthaus, Smetana 00:05:07.28
2. 3 VK Blesk Botuta, Vrabec, Grulich, Slemar 00:05:20.53
3. 2 VK Ohfe Louny Ficek, Miklos, Kralicek, Svoboda DQ
Zavod €.3  2x zkys 11:22 1
1. 6 KV Mélnickych 1881 Cerna, Berouskova 00:03:55.66
2. 1 KV Kondor Brandys n. L. Havli¢kova, Novakova 00:03:57.93
3. 3 VK Neratovice Knobova, Pospisilova 00:04:02.01
4. 5 TJ Chemi¢ka Usti n.L. Gebertova, Stolafikova 00:04:13.90
5. 4 VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec Houserova, Tajmlova 00:04:24.59
Zavod €.3  2x zkys 11:30 2
1. 10 KV Mélnickych 1881 Reichlova, Cvanéarova 00:03:51.72
2. 11 VK Slavia Praha Kopecka, Novakova 00:04:00.76
3. 7 VK Ohfe Louny PetrZilkova, Voglerova 00:04:17.75
4. 9 VK Blesk Veverova, Machackova 00:04:24.23
Zavod ¢.5 4x-m 11:45 1
1. 2 VK Neratovice Razi¢ka, Angelov, Tockstein, Bilek 00:04:43.27
2. 1 Pirna Mosel, Sieber, Leuner, Schréter 00:04:49.02
3. 5 Pirna 00:04:51.88
4. 4 VK Slavia Praha Kozék, Podhorsky, Zitta, Pokuta 00:04:52.68
5. 3 VK Blesk M. Michnévi¢, Wohanka, |. Michnévi¢, Hlavacek 00:04:54.55
Zavod €.6 1xz 11:52 1
1. 2 CVK Pardubice Kadava Martina 00:06:14.85
2. 4 CVK Pardubice Bulejkova Lucie 00:06:15.77
3. 5 TJ Chemigka Usti n.L. Janakova Klara 00:06:17.34
4. 3 TJ Chemigka Usti n.L. Florianova Lenka 00:06:22.27
5. 1 TJ Chemi¢ka Usti n.L. Bartakova Magda 00:06:35.84
00:00:00.00
Zavod ¢.8 4x-dky 12:00 2
1 6 KV Mélnickych 1881 Kocova, Prepslova, Vybiralova, Grudova 00:05:33.48
2. 5 KV Kondor Brandys n.L. Rotkova, Vesela, BeneSova, Jirackova 00:05:37.63
3 7 CVK Pardubice+Stéti+Slavia P¥ihodova, Dydfianska, Burianova, Némegkova 00:05:46.98
Zavod ¢.8 4x-dky 12:07 1
1. 4 Pirna Stadter, Schulze, Frehle, Torpsch 00:05:12.22
2. 1 VK Ohfe Louny+VK Neratovice KFivankova, Kocianova, Scholzova, Radimska 00:05:21.89
3 2 VK Blesk Rutkowska, Paroulkova, Svobodova, Mrzenova 00:05:48.40
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1xmvet
VK Slovan Lysa n.L.
VK Smichov

2-jii

VK Neratovice
VK Ohfe Louny
CVK Pardubice

1xjky

VK Neratovice

TJ Chemigka Usti n. L.
KV Kondor Brandys n.L.

1xjky

VK Ohre Louny

TJ Slavoj Litoméfice
VK Neratovice

2xzcis

KV Mélnickych 1881
Bohemians Praha
VK Blesk

CVK Pardubice

VK Blesk

2xzcis
VK Blesk

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec

CVK Pardubice
Bohemians Praha
KV Mélnickych 1881

2xzcis

VK Blesk

VK Blesk
Bohemians Praha

KV Mélnickych 1881

VK Neratovice+VK Ohfe Louny

2xzcis

VK Kondor Brandys
VK Slavia

VK Slavia

VK Blesk

4x+zkys

KV Mélnickych 1881

VK Slavia

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.
VK Ohfe Louny

TJ Chemicka Usti n. L.

12:15
Slama Pavel
Petak Miroslav

12:22

Kohout, Chaloupka
Kalus, Pustka
Kroulik, Krpalek

12:30

Chovariakova Lenka
Zalabakova Venuse
Gruberova Veronika

12:37

Richterova Nikol
Lachmanova Tereza
Vovsova Jana

12:45

Muller, Andrle
Kacerovsky, Klang
Atlman, Srna
Kroulik, Pfihoda
Skoda, Baranec

12:52

Lorenc, Ludmila
Odlevak, Kubicek
Gren, Miletin
Skrabalek, Madle
Hora, Chaloupka

13:00

Tikal, Pilc

Nikoli¢, Perevuznik
Hoffmann, Caslavsky
Klete¢ka, Vana
Hampl, Fidrmuc

13:07

Sramek, Horalek
Apeltauer, Kral
Mladek, Roceri
Vacha, Rousek

13:15

Cerna, Berouskova, Cvandarova, Reichlova, k. Mala
Kopecka, Novakova, Mi€ochova, Burianova, k. Hnat
Fojtikova, Havlickova, Novakova, Rotkova, k.

Knobova, Vidi¢evska, Brezaniova, Pospisilova, k. Plani¢kova
Stolafikova, Nainarova, Skfivanova, Gebertova, k. Refichova

1
00:03:42.50
00:03:46.67

00:05:27.97
00:05:32.78
00:05:33.29

1
00:06:21.67
00:06:28.74
00:06:54.14

2
00:06:22.88
00:06:28.98
00:06:52.11

1
00:03:36.12
00:03:45.00
00:03:47.64
00:03:49.11
00:04:08.51

2
00:03:51.01
00:04:01.40
00:04:03.49
00:04:11.89
00:05:21.49

3
00:03:38.05
00:03:46.13
00:04:03.66
00:04:30.71
00:05:40.61

4
00:04:05.99
00:04:12.90
00:04:32.93
00:04:53.83

1
00:03:45.51
00:03:56.82
00:03:58.55
00:04:02.06
00:04:03.23
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1xzkym 94
VK Blesk

VK Vajgar Jindichtv Hradec

2xz
CVK Pardubice
CVK Pardubice

TJ Chemi¢ka Usti n.L.

1xjfi

VK Neratovice
Pirna

TJ Slavoj Litoméfice
Pirna

CAC Roudnice n. L.

1xjii

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.

Pirna

TJ Slavoj Litoméfice
VK Ohfe Louny
CAC Roudnice n. L.

1xjii

VK Neratovice

VK Ohfe Louny
CVK Pardubice
CAC Roudnice n. L.

1xjFi
Pirna
VK Blesk

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.

VK Ohfe Louny

2xmvet A

CVK Pardubice+Lysa

VK Stéti

1xzcim 94
Bohemians Praha
KV Mélnickych 1881
VK Blesk

VK Blesk

1xzcim 94
VK Slavia
VK Blesk
VK Slavia

1xdci

Pirna

Bohemians Praha
VK Blesk

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec

13:22
Ludmilova Monika
Navratilova Kamila

13:30

Kubrychtova, Pazderkova

Kadava, Bulejkova

Florianova, Janakova

13:37

Spagek Roman
Hippel Marcel
Vitek Adam

Gey Christopher
Tomek Ondfrej

13:45

Rotek Milan
Petri Erik
SindelaF Radek
Huja Vitézslav
Fofonka Pavel

13:52

Stamfest David
Pustka Jifi
Kroulik Kamil
Vétrovec Tomas

14:00

Schaaf Stephan
Jacko Martin
Reichert Michal
Kalus Jaroslav

14:07
Gvozdiak,Slama
Reich T., Reich P.

14:15

Vajgrt Daniel
Valsa Vaclav
Kovarovic Vojtéch
Heredi Oliver

14:22

Jakub Rybin
Pilc Vladimir
Marek Hodrment

14:30
Weidenmdiller Paul
Vandas David
Ludmila Jaroslav
Houser Milan
Faber Jifi

1
00:04:56.37
00:05:00.67

1
00:05:41.92
00:05:49.04
00:05:56.10

1
00:05:45.12
00:05:54.89
00:05:55.23
00:05:55.98
00:06:04.77

2
00:05:35.01
00:05:54.55
00:05:59.53
00:06:12.00
00:06:16.12

3
00:05:32.87
00:05:38.24
00:05:46.45
00:05:58.86

4
00:05:27.12
00:05:38.15
00:05:48.87
00:05:51.00

1
00:03:23.64
00:03:28.87

1
00:04:10.64
00:04:18.28
00:05:17.59
00:05:23.79

2
00:04:28.18
00:04:46.45
00:04:51.70

1
00:05:34.70
00:05:45.55
00:05:47.43
00:05:58.85
00:07:16.45
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1xdci

VK Neratovice
Pirna

Bohemians Praha
Pirna

VK Blesk

1xdci

CVK Pardubice

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
VK Blesk

VK Slovan Lysan. L.

1xdci

CVK Pardubice
Pirna

VK Neratovice
VK Slavia

1xdci

VK Blesk

VK Ohfe Louny

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.
TJ Chemigka Usti n. L.

1xdci

CVK Pardubice
Bohemians Praha
VK Slovan Lysan. L.
CVK Pardubice

2-dci

VK Blesk

VK Blesk
Bohemians Praha
KV Mélnickych 1881

4x+zcis

CVK Pardubice

VK Blesk

Bohemians Praha

VK Slavia Praha

KV Mélnickych 1881

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.

4-jii
VK Neratovice+ VK Blesk+Louny
VK Neratovice + Brandys n.L.

2xdky

Pirna

VK Blesk

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.
KV Mélnickych 1881

14:37

PFibil Michal
Heidenreich Georg
Chadim Miroslav
Richter Tobias
Jacko Tomas

14:45
Letocha Filip
Dosbaba Jan
Valtr Miroslav
Soucek Petr

14:52

Hfiba Martin
Korn Franz
Vejmola Jan
Apeltauer

15:00

Votava Michal
Ficek Michal
Juhasz Gabor
Lang Jifi

15:07
Handlovi¢ Petr
Chalupa Daniel
Pesa Ondfrej
Fibigr Matéj

15:15

Grulich, Slemar
Bofuta, Vrabec
Hinthaus, Havranek
Petrt, Kubl

15:22

Kroulik, Pfihoda, Gren, Miletin, k. Gwozdiak

Tikal, Pilc, Srna, Altman, k. Machud

Madle, Stemberk, Hoffmann, Caslavsky, k. Chalupa
Apeltauer, Kral, Mladek, Rocenfi, k.Hnat

Chaloupka, Hora, Klete¢ka, Vana, k. Kocova

Koloc, Sramek, Solich, Horalek, k. Novagek

15:37
Kohout, Chaloupka, Jacko, Kalus
Rotek, Reichert, Spadek, Stamfest

15:45

Torpsch, Frehle
Rutkowska, NeCasova
Benesova, Jirackova
Kocova, Prepslova

2
00:05:35.80
00:05:46.38
00:05:51.37
00:05:58.34
00:06:05.66

3
00:05:46.24
00:05:50.88
00:05:54.75
00:06:11.98

4
00:05:41.81
00:05:48.91
00:05:57.96
00:06:50.37

5
00:05:48.03
00:05:55.09
00:06:03.14
00:06:08.55

6
00:05:39.62
00:05:59.75
00:06:05.83
00:06:10.31

1
00:05:29.16
00:05:34.20
00:05:39.97
00:05:54.14

1
00:03:22.70
00:03:23.34
00:04:00.91
00:04:08.97
00:04:17.33
00:04:23.21

1
00:04:51.35
00:04:54.83

1
00:05:42.53
00:05:51.71
00:06:10.52
00:06:21.52
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2xdky

VK Blesk + Bohemians Praha
Pirna

VK Stéti +CVK Pardubice

VK Slavia Praha

2xdky

VK Neratovice

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.
KV Mélnickych 1881

VK Blesk

2xm

CAC Roudnice n. L. + SL Litoméfice

VK Neratovice
Pirna
Pirna

2xm

VK Slavia
Pirna

VK Slavia

CVK Pardubice
VK Smichov

2xzkym

VK Blesk

VK Ohfe Louny

VK Neratovice

VK Blesk

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
VK Blesk

15:52

Vaskova, Sazimova
Stadter, Schulze
Pfihodova, Dydhanska
Némeckova, Burianova

16:00

Kocianova, Smutkova
Rotkova, Vesela
Vybiralova, Grudova
Svobodova, Mrzenova

16:07
Suchy, Suchanek

Tockstein, Bilek
Lachinsky, Haasemann
Leuner, Schréter

16:15

Pokuta, Zitta
Mosel, Sieber
Kozék, Podhorsky
Gvozdiak, Kadavy
Mayer, Linhart

16:22

Stoklaskova, Sklenafova
Hromadova, BlaZzkova
Chovarakova, VidiCeska
Ludmilova, Kdrkova
Chrom, Navratilova
Uchytilova, Kopfivova

2
00:05:40.48
00:05:44.78
00:06:03.26
00:06:21.85

3
00:05:34.20
00:06:10.97
00:06:13.34
00:06:23.06

00:04:57.77
00:05:01.39
00:05:10.43
00:05:12.22

2
00:04:53.13
00:04:57.63
00:05:00.63
00:05:10.84
00:05:20.78

1
00:04:01.53
00:04:09.70
00:04:12.12
00:04:30.54
00:04:39.12
00:04:48.95
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2-dky

VK Blesk

VK Ohfe Louny
VK Blesk

KV Mélnickych 1881
KV Mélnickych 1881

2xdci
Pirna

CVK Pardubice + Brandys n.L.

VK Blesk
VK Slavia Praha
VK Neratovice

2xdci
CVK Pardubice
VK Ohfe Louny

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec

VK Slovan Lysan. L.
Pirna

2xdci

VK Neratovice
Pirna

KV Mélnickych 1881
VK Slavia Praha
Bohemians Praha

4+zcis

VK Blesk
Bohemians Praha
KV Mélnickych 1881

1xzkys 91

KV Kondor Brandys n.L.

VK Neratovice
TJ Chemi¢ka Usti n. L.
KV Mélnickych 1881

1xzkys 91
KV Mélnickych 1881
TJ Chemi¢ka Usti n. L.

KV Kondor Brandys n.L.

VK Blesk

1xm

Pirna

TJ Slavoj Litoméfice
Pirna

Pirna

10:00

Rutkowska, NeCasova
Scholzova, Radimovska
Svobodova, Mrzenova
Kocova, Prepslova
Vybiralova, Grudova

10:07

Korn, Wiedenmdiller
Handlovi¢, Havlicek
Ludmila, Jacko
Rali§, Vale$
Pavli¢ek, Mencl

10:15

Hfiba, Tuma
Kralicek, Svoboda
Dosbaba, Houser
Pesa, Soucek
Térpsch, Hajek

10:22

Pribyl, Vejmola
Heidenreich, Richter
Petrt, Kubl
Apeltauer, Votruba
Hladik, Salamanek

10:37

Tikal, Ludmila, Srna, Altman, k. Machud

Madle, Stemberk, Hoffmann, Caslavsky, k. Chalupa
Chaloupka, Klete¢ka, Hora, Vana, k. Ko¢ova

10:52

Fojtikova Romana
Knobova Tereza
Stolafikova Tereza
Reichlova Nikola

11:00

Cvangarova Denisa
Gebertova Jana
Rotkova Kamila
Veverkova Kristyna

11:07

Sieber Andre
Suchanek Vit
Gey Christopher
Mosel Phillipp

1
00:07:01.00
00:07:57.98
00:08:11.76
00:08:47.93
00:09:22.40

1
00:06:00.40
00:06:22.80
00:06:44.01
nedojel
nedojel

2
00:06:08.60
00:06:24.72
00:06:48.75
00:06:57.30
00:07:21.16

3
00:06:27.22
00:06:50.25
00:07:07.88
00:08:18.59
00:08:49.46

1
00:04:40.66
00:05:16.93
00:06:12.82

1
00:05:07.32
00:05:50.21
00:05:54.05
00:05:57.10

2
00:05:18.64
00:05:51.16
00:05:57.31
00:06:28.48

1
00:04:15.19
00:04:22.30
00:04:31.64
00:04:45.08
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1xm

VK Slavia Praha
Pirna

Pirna

CVK Pardubice
CAC Roudnice n. L.

1xzkys 92

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
VK Ohfe Louny

TJ Chemicka Usti n. L.

VK Blesk

1xzkys 92

VK Slavia Praha
KV Mélnickych 1881
VK Neratovice

VK Neratovice

4x-dci

VK Blesk

VK Neratovice
Bohemians Praha
Pirna

4x-dci

CVK Pardubice + Brandys n.L.
Bohemians Praha
Mélnik+Jindfichdv Hradec
Pirna

2xzcim

VK Blesk

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
KV Kondor Brandys n.L.

VK Neratovice

KV Mélnickych 1881

2xzcim

VK Blesk

KV Mélnickych 1881

VK Neratovice

KV Kondor Brandys n.L.
KV Mélnickych 1881

2xzcim

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
Décin

VK Slavia Praha

VK Mélnickych 1881

VK Ohfe Louny

11:15

Zitta Vaclav
Schaaf Stephan
Schréter Sebastian
Kubrycht Libor
Suchy Martin

11:30

Tajmlova Nikola
Houserova Lucie
Brezaniova Adéla
Bacova Hana
Machackova Klara

11:37

Gabriela Mi¢ova
BerouSkova Petra
PospiSilova Kristyna
VidiCevska Jasmina

11:52

Slemar, Ludmila, Votava, Luka$

Pribyl, Vejmola, Mencl, Pavli¢ek

Hladik, Chalupa, Hlavsa, Barta

Korn, Weidenmdiller, Ganzauge, Richter

12:00

Letocha, Havli¢ek, Hfiba, Tima
Chadim, Vandas, Hinthaus, Havranek
Petrli, Kubl, Houser, Dosbaba
Heidenreich, Zeller, Ebert, Verdang

12:07

Vrabec, Ernest
Vopalka, Kfizek
Novacek, Rotek
Wegrecki, Kolda
HrnéiF, Jansky

12:15

Pilc, Heredi
Oskera, Vajner
Jandourek, Novak
Kolaf, Miko

Pek, Vondrou$

12:22

Kesnar, Parolek
Slavik, Novotny
Hodrment, Rybin
Klete¢ka, Valsa
Cerny, Cernik

2
00:03:34.59
00:03:45.61
00:03:48.20
00:03:49.25
00:04:02.05

1
00:06:29.85
00:06:48.37
00:07:12.32
00:07:17.43
00:07:24.72

2
00:06:12.56
00:06:42.34
00:07:11.70
00:07:52.10

1
00:04:05.03
00:04:21.41
00:05:20.25
diskval.

2
00:03:51.43
00:04:03.24
00:04:05.76
00:04:07.59

1
00:05:37.47
00:05:50.32
00:06:02.29
00:06:58.93
00:07:41.11

2
00:05:45.75
00:06:03.82
00:06:44.06
00:07:45.04
00:08:45.11

3
00:05:18.30
00:05:25.22
00:06:09.22
00:06:44.68
nedostavil
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10
8
12

4-dky

VK Blesk

VK Ohfe Louny+Neratovice

KV Mélnickych 1881

CVK Pardubice+VK Slavia+Stéti

4x+zkym
VK Blesk
VK Neratovice+Louny

2xjii

VK Neratovice + Blesk
TJ Slavoj Litoméfice
CAC Roudnice n. L.
VK Ohfe Louny

2xjii

VK Neratovice

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.
Pirna

VK Slavia Praha

1xzcis 91

KV Mélnickych 1881
Bohemians Praha

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
VK Blesk

1xzcis 91

Bohemians Praha

CVK Pardubice

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
VK Blesk

1xzcis 91

KV Mélnickych 1881

VK Blesk

CVK Pardubice

VK Blesk

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.

2xz
TJ Chemigka Usti n.L.
KV Kondor Brandys n. L.

1xzcis 92

VK Blesk

VK Blesk

KV Kondor Brandys n.L.
KV Mélnickych 1881

KV Mélnickych 1881

1xzcis 92

VK Blesk

VK Slovan Lysan. L.
Décin

12:30

Necasova, Svobodova, Rutkowska, Svobodova
KFivankova, Kocidanova, Scholzova, Radimska
Kocova, Prepslova, Vybiralova, Grudova
Pfihodova, Dydnanska, Burianova, Némeckova

12:37
Karkova, Sklenarova, Kopfivova, Ludmilova, k. Machl
Hromadova, Chovanakova, Vidi¢evska, Knobova

12:45

Chaloupka, Jacko
Vitek, Sindela¥
Fofonka, Vétrovec
Huja, ?

12:52

Stamfest, Spacek
Rotek, Reichert
Petri, Hippel
Adamek, Shenshyn

13:07

Andrle Jan
Kacerovsky Tomas
Sramek Miroslav
Rella Filip

Tikal Daniel

13:15

Klang Matyas
Kroulik
Odlevak Michal
Baranec Jan

13:22

Muller Martin
Pilc Jan
Pfihoda Jaromir
Nikoli¢ Marek
Koloc Jakub

13:30
Florianova, Janakova
Ludvikova, Lapackova

13:37

Ludmila Jan
Lorenc Matous
Horalek Vratislav
Vana Radek
Safafik Lukas

13:45

Podrazil Jakub
Soucek Martin
Duchacek Ales

1
00:04:43.99
00:04:49.00
00:05:22.30
00:05:51.95

1
00:05:22.39
00:05:37.13

1
00:04:02.66
00:04:18.29
00:04:23.06
00:05:22.20

2
00:03:57.16
00:04:01.12
00:04:13.36
00:05:24.52

1
00:04:21.04
00:04:50.41
00:04:52.27
00:05:25.77
nedostavil

2
00:04:44.53
00:04:51.46
00:04:53.03
00:04:59.24

3
00:04:19.92
00:04:30.06
00:04:37.53
00:04:59.49
00:05:44.01

1
00:03:38.67
00:03:40.82

1
00:04:15.38
00:04:16.26
00:04:36.78
00:04:45.96
00:05:11.10

2
00:04:06.38
00:04:21.95
00:04:31.11
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50

KV Mélnickych 1881

1xzcis 92

VK Stéti

VK Ohfe Louny
VK Blesk

VK Blesk

4x+zkys

KV Mélnickych 1881

VK Slavia Praha

VK Ohfe Louny+VK Neratovice
TJ Chemigka Usti n.L.

2xjky

VK Neratovice+Litomé&fice
Pirna

VK Neratovice

8+dci
VK Blesk
Pirna

Bohemians Praha

1xzcim 93

VK Blesk

VK Slovan Lysa n. L.

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
TJ Chemigka Usti n. L.

VK Neratovice

1xzcim 93

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
VK Blesk

KV Kondor Brandys n.L.

VK Neratovice
KV Mélnickych 1881

1xzcim 93

Décin

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec
Décin

VK Neratovice

VK Ohfe Louny

1xdky

VK Neratovice

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.
Bohemians Praha

VK Stéti

TJ Slavoj Litoméfice

1xdky

Pirna

VK Blesk

VK Vajgar Jindfichav Hradec

Kletecka Jifi

13:52

Kubasek Jan
Fidrmuc Ladislav
Rousek Filip
Vala Marek

14:00

Cerna, Berouskova, Cvanéarova, Reichlova, k. Mala
Kopecka, Mi¢ochova, Novakova, Burianova, k.lhnat
Knobova, Vidi¢evska, Brezaniova, Pospisilova, k. Plani¢kova
Tkagova, Nainarova, Skfivanova, Gebertova, k. Refichova

14:07

Chovanakova, Lachmanova
Stadter, Schulze

Vovslova, Novakova

14:15

Slemar, Ludmila, Votava, Lukas, Jacko, Bofuta, Vrabec, Grulich, k.

Tikal

Korn, Weidenmdiller, Ganzauge, Richter, Heidenreich, Zeller, Ebert,

Verdang, k.

Chadim, Vandas, Hinthaus, Havranek, Hladik, Chalupa, Hlavsa,

Barta, k. Salamanek

14:22

Ernest Adam
Pertlik Matéj
Dosbaba Michal
Pilnik Tomas
Havlin Miroslav

14:30

Kesnar Vojtéch
Vrabec Tomas
Novacek Vojtéch
Pospisil FrantiSek
Hrngif Petr

14:37

Slavik Martin
Parolek St&pan
Novotny Jan
Kolda Ondfej
Cerny Filip

14:45

Kocianova Tereza
Jirackova Veronika
Kysela Kristyna
Dydnanska Klara
Votrubova Veronika

14:52

Masonka Cindy
Vaskova Hedvika
Smejkalova Denisa

00:04:38.17

3
00:05:26.15
nedostavil
nedostavil
nedostavil

1
00:03:44.25
00:03:51.02
00:04:03.85
00:04:19.24

1
00:03:44.90
00:03:51.27
00:04:15.16

00:03:17.95

00:03:20.40

00:03:23.05

1
00:04:56.42
00:05:03.80
00:05:26.13
00:05:48.28
00:06:14.51

2
00:05:11.52
00:05:31.38
00:05:41.42
nedostavil
nedostavil

3
00:04:53.77
00:05:07.86
00:05:16.96
00:05:59.61
nedostavil

1
00:04:14.10
00:04:28.57
00:04:35.29
00:04:42.61
00:04:56.52

2
00:04:03.46
00:04:03.99
00:04:25.74
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15
12
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19
17
20
18
21

Zavod ¢. 51

N = b W

Zavod €. 52
5

N N w o

VK Stéti
VK Ohfe Louny

1xdky

Pirna

TJ Slavoj Litoméfice
CVK Pardubice

TJ Chemicka Ustin. L.
KV Kondor Brandys n.L.

1xdky
TJ Bohemians Praha

KV Kondor Brandys n. L.

VK Slavia Praha
VK Slavia Praha
VK Slavia Praha

Ax-jFi
Pirna

VK Neratovice+Blesk+Pardubice

Pirna

KV Kondor Brandys n.L. + VK

Neratovice

1xzkym 93

VK Neratovice

VK Blesk

VK Neratovice

VK Kondor Brandys
VK Ohfe Louny

Dydnanska Klara
Kfivankova Jana

15:00

Torpsch Ulrike
Smutkova Tereza
Pfihodova Katefina
Refichova Terezie
Rotkova Martina

15:07

Sazimovéa Michaela
Vesela Jana
Némeckova Kristyna
Hrdinova

Burianova EliSka

15:15

Wende A., Wende K., Mezera M., Krtiger
Kohout, Chaloupka, Jacko, Kroulik
Schaaf, Petri, Gey, Hippel

Rotek, Reichert, Spadek, Stamfest

15:22
Chovariakova Petra
Sklenafova Kristyna
Vidi¢eska Jadrana
Rottkova Petra
Hromadova Lenka

10

00:04:37.57
nedostavil

3
00:03:54.58
00:03:57.76
00:04:14.66
00:04:23.22
00:04:23.59

4
00:04:10.01
00:04:17.64
00:04:18.04
00:04:27.37
00:04:30.69

1
00:03:03.04
00:03:08.99
nedostavil

diskvalifikace

1
00:04:27.83
00:04:35.28
00:04:57.32
00:05:41.65
nedostavil



